
Project Name: Project No:    40-00416
Bids Opened:  
Council District 2:      
Dept Division:  
Project Manager:  

 Total Bid

$3,930,000.00 
$4,279,523.00 
$4,450,000.00 

$4,477,667.00 

$4,496,000.00 
$4,528,000.00 
$4,542,860.00 
$4,677,417.71 

TBC Commercial Construction, LLC
J Sanchez Contracting
AOC Calton, Ltd., dba Summit Building & Design
Tejas Premier Building Contractors

Bidder Name

JJ Stokes Company USA LC dba Stokes 
Allbrite Constructors of Texas, Inc.
Stoddard Construction Management, Inc.

Vertex Corporation

TCI/Vertical Projects
Mark Beavers

Fire Station #30 Replacement 
2/2/2016
Alan E. Warrick, II

          114 W. Commerce, 4th Floor - San Antonio, TX 78205
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