

Transportation and Capital Improvements

CONSTRUCTION BID TABULATION

Project No: 40-00416

114 W. Commerce, 4th Floor - San Antonio, TX 78205

Project Name: Fire Station #30 Replacement

Bids Opened: 2/2/2016

Council District 2: Alan E. Warrick, II

Dept Division: TCI/Vertical Projects

Project Manager: Mark Beavers

Bidder Name	Total Bid
JJ Stokes Company USA LC dba Stokes	\$3,930,000.00
Allbrite Constructors of Texas, Inc.	\$4,279,523.00
Stoddard Construction Management, Inc.	\$4,450,000.00
Vertex Corporation	\$4,477,667.00
TBC Commercial Construction, LLC	\$4,496,000.00
J Sanchez Contracting	\$4,528,000.00
AOC Calton, Ltd., dba Summit Building & Design	\$4,542,860.00
Tejas Premier Building Contractors	\$4,677,417.71